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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Div Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == === ========================= ======= ===== 
      1  956 Brooke Jaworski          12 S   Wausau West               20:50.2  6:43 
      2  756 Malorie Schmoll          12 S   D. C. Everest             21:22.4  6:53 
      3  814 Francine Seidel          11 S   Medford Area              21:34.3  6:57 
      4  811 Alicia Kawa              10 S   Medford Area              21:45.8  7:01 
      5  760 Hanna Stuedemann         10 S   D. C. Everest             21:48.0  7:01 
      6  812 Grace Kelley             12 S   Medford Area              22:02.7  7:06 
      7  832 Dalie Thomas             12 S   Merrill                   22:07.1  7:08 
      8  951 Isabella D'Burke         12 S   Wausau West               22:27.7  7:14 
      9  921 McKenna Taylor           11 S   Wausau East               22:28.2  7:14 
     10  957 Rachel Jaworski          10 S   Wausau West               22:41.9  7:19 
     11  813 Lauren Meyer             12 S   Medford Area              22:56.8  7:24 
     12  968 Alivia Rass              11 S   Wausau West               22:58.5  7:24 
     13  830 Liz Schmidt               9 S   Merrill                   23:05.7  7:27 
     14  856 Annalise Callaghan       12 J   Northland Pines           23:24.7  7:33 
     15  808 Paige Brandner           11 S   Medford Area              23:37.1  7:37 
     16  945 Grace Albee               9 S   Wausau West               23:59.6  7:44 
     17  810 Karli Higgins            10 S   Medford Area              24:02.2  7:45 
     18  834 Hunter Zecca             12 S   Merrill                   24:03.3  7:45 
     19  809 Ellee Grunwald           10 S   Medford Area              24:09.9  7:47 
     20  961 Lizzy Mikulich           11 S   Wausau West               24:10.7  7:47 
     21  954 Alex Galang              10 S   Wausau West               24:13.7  7:48 
     22  802 Grace Novak               9 J   Laona-Wabeno              24:15.2  7:49 
     23  972 Rachel Trevino           12 S   Wausau West               24:15.4  7:49 
     24  755 Emma Radies              10 S   D. C. Everest             24:17.3  7:50 
     25  742 Paige Edwards            12 S   D. C. Everest             24:19.4  7:50 
     26  801 Natalie Newton            9 J   Laona-Wabeno              24:29.0  7:53 
     27  749 Lily Kowal               11 S   D. C. Everest             24:35.8  7:56 
     28  952 Grace Edwards            10 S   Wausau West               24:39.7  7:57 
     29  912 Saylee Crawford          10 S   Wausau East               24:41.1  7:57 
     30  964 Kate Neumueller          11 S   Wausau West               24:46.0  7:59 
     31  745 Emma Hessil              10 S   D. C. Everest             24:47.2  7:59 
     32  914 Ruby Fischer             10 S   Wausau East               25:08.0  8:06 
     33  762 Val Thompson             12 S   D. C. Everest             25:12.3  8:07 
     34  916 Liz Lind                 10 S   Wausau East               25:15.4  8:08 
     35  891 Abigale Henrichs         10 S   Rhinelander               25:17.0  8:09 
     36  799 Rhiannon Hooper          12 J   Laona-Wabeno              25:22.5  8:11 
     37  917 Eliza Morgan             12 S   Wausau East               25:24.2  8:11 
     38  888 Sage Flory                9 S   Rhinelander               25:27.1  8:12 
     39  909 Kassie Bargender         10 S   Wausau East               25:36.4  8:15 
     40  761 Lindsey Tatro            11 S   D. C. Everest             25:36.5  8:15 
     41  763 Grace Waller             12 S   D. C. Everest             25:47.4  8:19 
     42  717 McKenzie Schroepfer      11 S   Antigo                    25:54.3  8:21 
     43  890 Emma Germain              9 S   Rhinelander               25:55.6  8:21 
     44  886 Alison Denamur           10 S   Rhinelander               25:59.6  8:22 
     45  822 Anika Bartz               9 S   Merrill                   26:05.4  8:24 
     46  725 Micasslyn Crawford       12 J   Crandon                   26:05.7  8:24 
     47  918 Tessa Olson              12 S   Wausau East               26:06.1  8:25 
     48  915 Ellie Geiger             11 S   Wausau East               26:07.5  8:25 
     49  833 Sadie Wakefield          11 S   Merrill                   26:09.4  8:26 
     50  965 Anna Paoli               12 S   Wausau West               26:09.9  8:26 
     51  919 Arianna Pfeiffer         12 S   Wausau East               26:12.8  8:27 
     52  758 Carly Schwantes          10 S   D. C. Everest             26:14.8  8:27 
     53  748 Taylor Konkol            10 S   D. C. Everest             26:37.2  8:35 
     54  896 Liana Teter               9 S   Rhinelander               26:44.5  8:37 
     55  895 Audrey Schiek             9 S   Rhinelander               26:49.1  8:38 
     56  898 Jenna Younker            11 S   Rhinelander               26:49.6  8:39 
     57  971 Jordan Stoecker          10 S   Wausau West               26:54.0  8:40 
     58  950 Claire Butalla            9 S   Wausau West               26:56.5  8:41 
     59  963 Paige Nelson             11 S   Wausau West               26:56.9  8:41 
     60  857 Natalie Fluegel          10 J   Northland Pines           26:58.2  8:41 
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     61  824 Claire Drew              10 S   Merrill                   27:01.0  8:42 
     62  860 Franke Will               9 J   Northland Pines           27:02.3  8:43 
     63  883 Megan Brown               9 S   Rhinelander               27:06.5  8:44 
     64  831 Alexis Slagoski          10 S   Merrill                   27:08.3  8:45 
     65  889 Alexandra Fugle          12 S   Rhinelander               27:09.1  8:45 
     66  716 Jena Nonnenmacher        11 S   Antigo                    27:11.4  8:46 
     67  969 Erika Schneider          10 S   Wausau West               27:11.7  8:46 
     68  751 Sara Niemuth              9 S   D. C. Everest             27:12.0  8:46 
     69  893 Houston Mathwig          10 S   Rhinelander               27:15.3  8:47 
     70  753 Sarah Philipps           12 S   D. C. Everest             27:21.2  8:49 
     71  798 Taylar Cleereman         10 J   Laona-Wabeno              27:22.1  8:49 
     72  729 Tabitha Renkas           11 J   Crandon                   27:28.2  8:51 
     73  953 Alyssa Fritsche          12 S   Wausau West               27:30.1  8:52 
     74  882 Claire Bowman            12 S   Rhinelander               27:42.1  8:55 
     75  730 Autum Schallock          12 J   Crandon                   27:51.6  8:59 
     76  740 Makenzie Bessette         9 S   D. C. Everest             27:52.5  8:59 
     77  757 Megan Schultz             9 S   D. C. Everest             27:54.8  9:00 
     78  958 Emily Johnson             9 S   Wausau West               28:05.4  9:03 
     79  727 Sarah Kalkofen           12 J   Crandon                   28:28.0  9:10 
     80  959 Brianna Lor              11 S   Wausau West               28:33.1  9:12 
     81  885 Valerie Dalka            11 S   Rhinelander               28:42.1  9:15 
     82  861 Lily Young               10 J   Northland Pines           28:45.0  9:16 
     83  955 Taylor Haroldson         12 S   Wausau West               28:49.3  9:17 
     84  744 Mya Herrington           10 S   D. C. Everest             28:51.9  9:18 
     85  894 Lexis Morrison           11 S   Rhinelander               28:52.7  9:18 
     86  750 Makenna Mai              11 S   D. C. Everest             28:53.5  9:18 
     87  884 Delaney Chillemi         10 S   Rhinelander               29:00.5  9:21 
     88  823 Annie Becker              9 S   Merrill                   29:02.5  9:21 
     89  948 Allison Borta            10 S   Wausau West               29:07.6  9:23 
     90  947 Anabel Battino           12 S   Wausau West               29:24.5  9:28 
     91  970 Shpresa Shabani          12 S   Wausau West               29:25.7  9:29 
     92  924 Serina Zelenka           10 S   Wausau East               29:27.1  9:29 
     93  967 Fernanda Pintor          12 S   Wausau West               29:29.8  9:30 
     94  828 Hannah Losee             10 S   Merrill                   29:34.4  9:32 
     95  747 Alison Kennedy            9 S   D. C. Everest             29:42.1  9:34 
     96  724 Madison Ackley            9 J   Crandon                   29:48.7  9:36 
     97  962 Jasmine Nagel            12 S   Wausau West               30:20.8  9:47 
     98  759 Sophia Shimanski         11 S   D. C. Everest             30:21.6  9:47 
     99  765 Julia Zamzow             10 S   D. C. Everest             30:24.3  9:48 
    100  726 Jordan Kalata            11 J   Crandon                   30:32.1  9:50 
    101  764 Geena Zamzow             12 S   D. C. Everest             30:37.5  9:52 
    102  741 Annika Brown             11 S   D. C. Everest             30:40.6  9:53 
    103  713 Erika Gravitter           9 S   Antigo                    30:47.5  9:55 
    104  881 Mattia Beske             12 S   Rhinelander               30:50.4  9:56 
    105  754 Elizabeth Powers         10 S   D. C. Everest             31:07.1 10:01 
    106  752 Jenna Overend            10 S   D. C. Everest             31:10.9 10:03 
    107  920 Jocelin Rivera-Hernandez 12 S   Wausau East               31:11.8 10:03 
    108  827 Bella Laufenberg         11 S   Merrill                   31:21.8 10:06 
    109  960 Katherine McCallum       10 S   Wausau West               31:40.9 10:12 
    110  718 Dani Wild                11 S   Antigo                    31:52.6 10:16 
    111  946 Annabeth Bartelt         10 S   Wausau West               32:21.3 10:25 
    112  743 Paige Gruhlke            11 S   D. C. Everest             32:33.6 10:29 
    113  897 Ellie Van Camp            9 S   Rhinelander               32:37.2 10:30 
    114  892 Abby Krueger             12 S   Rhinelander               32:40.3 10:31 
    115  887 Kendra Durkee            11 S   Rhinelander               32:48.0 10:34 
    116  829 Sara Rajek               10 S   Merrill                   33:27.3 10:47 
    117  797 Halia Babich             10 J   Laona-Wabeno              33:31.7 10:48 
    118  746 Vanessa Kamke             9 S   D. C. Everest             33:35.5 10:49 
    119  966 Ariana Peters            12 S   Wausau West               33:54.1 10:55 
    120  874 Kalen Berger             10 J   Pembine/Goodman           34:00.7 10:57 
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    121  949 Aaliyah Buggs            11 S   Wausau West               35:33.7 11:27 
    122  922 Veronika Walters         11 S   Wausau East               42:06.5 13:34 
    123  910 Sarah Barkholz           12 S   Wausau East               42:35.6 13:43 
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                                        Senior Division
  
  1.    38  Medford Area                          (22:23.4  111:56.7 2:02.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Francine Seidel           11 21:34.3
  2      4  Alicia Kawa               10 21:45.8
  3      6  Grace Kelley              12 22:02.7
  4     11  Lauren Meyer              12 22:56.8
  5     14  Paige Brandner            11 23:37.1
  6   ( 16) Karli Higgins             10 24:02.2
  7   ( 18) Ellee Grunwald            10 24:09.9
  
  2.    46  Wausau West                           (22:35.6  112:57.9 3:09.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Brooke Jaworski           12 20:50.2
  2      8  Isabella D'Burke          12 22:27.7
  3     10  Rachel Jaworski           10 22:41.9
  4     12  Alivia Rass               11 22:58.5
  5     15  Grace Albee                9 23:59.6
  6   ( 19) Lizzy Mikulich            11 24:10.7
  7   ( 20) Alex Galang               10 24:13.7
  
  3.    73  D. C. Everest                         (23:16.6  116:22.9 3:13.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Malorie Schmoll           12 21:22.4
  2      5  Hanna Stuedemann          10 21:48.0
  3     21  Emma Radies               10 24:17.3
  4     22  Paige Edwards             12 24:19.4
  5     23  Lily Kowal                11 24:35.8
  6   ( 25) Emma Hessil               10 24:47.2
  7   ( 27) Val Thompson              12 25:12.3
  
  4.   109  Merrill                               (24:18.2  121:30.9 4:02.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Dalie Thomas              12 22:07.1
  2     13  Liz Schmidt                9 23:05.7
  3     17  Hunter Zecca              12 24:03.3
  4     35  Anika Bartz                9 26:05.4
  5     37  Sadie Wakefield           11 26:09.4
  6   ( 41) Claire Drew               10 27:01.0
  7   ( 42) Alexis Slagoski           10 27:08.3
  
  5.   117  Wausau East                           (24:35.4  122:56.9 2:56.0)
====================================================
  1      9  McKenna Taylor            11 22:28.2
  2     24  Saylee Crawford           10 24:41.1
  3     26  Ruby Fischer              10 25:08.0
  4     28  Liz Lind                  10 25:15.4
  5     30  Eliza Morgan              12 25:24.2
  6   ( 32) Kassie Bargender          10 25:36.4
  7   ( 36) Tessa Olson               12 26:06.1
  
  6.   165  Rhinelander                           (25:52.8  129:23.8 1:27.5)
====================================================
  1     29  Abigale Henrichs          10 25:17.0
  2     31  Sage Flory                 9 25:27.1
  3     33  Emma Germain               9 25:55.6
  4     34  Alison Denamur            10 25:59.6
  5     38  Liana Teter                9 26:44.5
  6   ( 39) Audrey Schiek              9 26:49.1
  7   ( 40) Jenna Younker             11 26:49.6

Incomplete Teams:

Antigo                               
           McKenzie Schroepfer 11, Jena Nonnenmacher 11, Erika Gravitter  9, Dani Wild 11
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                                        Junior Division
  
  1.    22  Laona-Wabeno                          (27:00.1  135:00.5 9:16.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Grace Novak                9 24:15.2
  2      2  Natalie Newton             9 24:29.0
  3      3  Rhiannon Hooper           12 25:22.5
  4      5  Taylar Cleereman          10 27:22.1
  5     11  Halia Babich              10 33:31.7
  
  2.    34  Crandon                               (27:56.5  139:42.2 3:43.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Micasslyn Crawford        12 26:05.7
  2      6  Tabitha Renkas            11 27:28.2
  3      7  Autum Schallock           12 27:51.6
  4      8  Sarah Kalkofen            12 28:28.0
  5      9  Madison Ackley             9 29:48.7
  6   ( 10) Jordan Kalata             11 30:32.1

Incomplete Teams:

Northland Pines                      
           Annalise Callaghan 12, Natalie Fluegel 10, Franke Will  9, Lily Young 10

Pembine/Goodman                      
           Kalen Berger 10


